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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

me execu/ioe Gommi//ee ofme

Xa/ionaf7ssessmen/ anJ7ccreJi/a/1bn Council

on /Äe recommenda/ion of/Äe July appoin/eJ

Peer Yearn ispleased io declare me

cSaroop Rani 90 oernmeni Goffeyefor Women

rani Xa jayÄ, 7mri/sar, affifia/eJ/o guru Nanak neo (Unioersi/y, Punjab as

7ccre/He/
a/ /Äe feoeL

depiember 16, 2004 Direc/or

• This certification is valid for a period of Vive years with effect from September 16, 2004
An JJßtitutional score (0/0) in the range of 55-60 denotes C grade, 60-65-C• grade, 65-70-C" grade,

70-7! •b grade, 75-80- B' grade, 80-85-1$" grade, 85-90* A grade, 90-95-A' grade, 95-100-A" grade
(upper limits exclusive)



Quality Profile

Name of the Institution Saroop Rani Government College for Women

Place : Rani Ka Bagh, Amritsar, Punjab

Criterion

I. Curricular Aspects

Il. Teaching-learning and

Evaluation

111. Research, Consultancy

and Extension

IV. Infrastructure and

Learning Resources

V. Student Support and

Progression

VI. Organisation and

Management

VII.Healthy Practices

Criterion Score

85

75

80

80

85

95

Institutional Score =

Weightage

10

40

05

15

10

10

10

100

Criterion X Weightage

(Cix WD

850

3600

375

1200

800

850

950

= 8625

8625
= 86.25

100

Direc/or
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