

राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Certificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the

National Assessment and Accreditation Council

on the recommendation of the duly appointed

Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the

Saroop Rani Government College for Women

Rani Ka Bagh, Amritsar, affiliated to Suru Nanak Dev University, Punjab as

Accredited

at the A level.

Date · September 16, 2004



Director

• This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from September 16, 2004

An institutional score (%) in the range of 55-60 denotes C grade, 60-65-C' grade, 65-70-C' grade, 70-75-B grade, 75-80-B' grade, 80-85-B" grade, 85-90-A grade, 90-95-A' grade, 95-100-A" grade (upper limits exclusive)

Quality Profile



Name of the Institution : Saroop Rani Government College for Women

Place : Rani Ka Bagh, Amritsar, Punjab

Criterion	Criterion Score (Ci)	Weightage (Wi)	Criterion X Weightage (Cix Wi)
I. Curricular Aspects	85	10	850
II. Teaching-learning and Evaluation	90	40	3600
III. Research, Consultancy and Extension	75	05	375
IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources	80	15	1200
V. Student Support and Progression	80	10	800
VI. Organisation and Management	85	10	850
VII.Healthy Practices	95	10	950
		100	$\Sigma C_i W_i = 8625$

Institutional Score =
$$\frac{\sum C_i W_i}{\sum W_i}$$
 = $\frac{8625}{100}$ = 86.25



